
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  39 0 455:59:59.000 11:41:32.000
4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  41 0 527:59:59.000 12:52:40.000
5 5 PRAKOPIMAS Paulius  3 0 95:59:59.000 31:59:59.000
6 6 DEBSKA Ewa  5 0 113:49:51.000 22:45:58.000
8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  51 0,1 527:59:59.000 10:21:10.000
11 11 VEENSALU Annika  57 0,1 496:50:53.000 08:42:59.000
12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
13 13 OJA Lea  45 0 527:59:59.000 11:43:59.000
15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  102 0,1 527:59:59.000 05:10:35.000
16 16 KOPPEL Deivi  1 0,001 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
18 18 DEKSNE Egita  19 0 335:59:59.000 17:41:03.000
23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  17 0 303:31:54.000 17:51:17.000
27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  19 0 263:59:59.000 13:53:41.000
32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  17 0 335:59:59.000 19:45:52.000
34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  51 0,1 527:59:59.000 10:21:10.000
36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  81 0,1 527:59:59.000 06:31:06.000
37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  121 0,1 527:59:59.000 04:21:49.000
38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  61 0,1 431:59:59.000 07:04:55.000
40 40 PITKUN Jelena  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  41 0 503:59:59.000 12:17:33.000
43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  139 0,1 527:50:23.000 03:47:50.000
44 44 CZECH Anna  221 0,2 527:59:59.000 02:23:20.000
45 45 ŚCISŁO Paulina  185 0,2 527:59:59.000 02:51:14.000
46 46 BUGIEL Kamil  107 0,1 474:32:02.000 04:26:05.000
47 47 VIRKUS Markko  143 0,1 523:40:26.000 03:39:43.000
48 48 MIKSYTE Evita  20 0 335:59:59.000 16:47:59.000
49 49 DOMARKAS Aivaras  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
51 51 REINAUS Katrin  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
52 52 RADOSZEK Andrzej  5 0 140:32:33.000 28:06:30.000
53 53 SAMSONOVA Jekaterina  153 0,2 525:00:39.000 03:25:53.000
54 54 LUCZAK Joanna  23 0 187:50:25.000 08:10:01.000
56 56 KŠANAUSKAITĖ Agnė  29 0 335:59:59.000 11:35:10.000
59 59 RODAK Łukasz  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
61 61 ALEKSANDROWICZ Justyna  19 0 359:59:59.000 18:56:50.000
62 62 TRUSZYŃSKI Michał  41 0 359:59:59.000 08:46:49.000
65 65 JAUNZEMS Ģirts  5 0 335:59:59.000 67:11:59.000
67 67 KANTORSKI Zbysław  19 0 503:59:59.000 26:31:34.000
69 69 KIJEWSKI Jakub  85 0,1 503:59:59.000 05:55:45.000
70 70 GIL Łukasz  9 0 119:59:59.000 13:19:59.000
71 71 WYCZESANY Michał  123 0,1 527:59:59.000 04:17:33.000
73 73 AKE Estere  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
75 75 MILLERS Sandis  7 0 47:59:59.000 06:51:25.000
77 77 KARJUS Priit  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
78 78 MAKSYMIUK Grzegorz  11 0 455:59:59.000 41:27:16.000
81 81 ŠIMUKONIS Ignas  73 0,1 503:59:59.000 06:54:14.000
84 84 TAVORAS Darius  15 0 215:59:59.000 14:23:59.000
85 85 PYTEL Anna  9 0 119:59:59.000 13:19:59.000
86 86 SOLNICA Emilia  31 0 503:59:59.000 16:15:29.000
87 87 JADCZAK Sylwia  25 0 335:59:59.000 13:26:23.000
88 88 KORSAK Karolina  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1001 1001 HIRSZ Sławomir  15 0 455:59:59.000 30:23:59.000
1002 1002 WĄTRÓBSKI Grzegorz  73 0,1 359:59:59.000 04:55:53.000

LET’S MOVE TOGETHER - TEAM
Organizator: Coca-Cola HBC Polska sp. z o.o.
Data: 2022-04-06
Miejsce: online
Dystans: 1000+ km

http://b4sport.pl


1003 1003 GRYGLEWSKI Łukasz  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1004 1004 GYGLEWSKI Piotr  45 0 527:59:59.000 11:43:59.000
1005 1005 JANKOWSKI Sebastian  45 0 527:59:59.000 11:43:59.000
1006 1006 MORGA Bogdan  47 0 527:59:59.000 11:14:02.000
1007 1007 DRICKA Dace  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1008 1008 RACZYŃSKA Gosia  25 0 503:59:59.000 20:09:35.000
1009 1009 DYRDUŁA Magdalena  31 0 331:25:46.000 10:41:28.000
1010 1010 PAKULSKI Piotr  75 0,1 527:59:59.000 07:02:23.000
1011 1011 BŁASZCZYK Karolina  15 0 263:59:59.000 17:35:59.000
1012 1012 GĄSIEWSKI Paweł  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1014 1014 JARECKI Aleksander  24 0 455:59:59.000 18:59:59.000
1015 1015 GUZOWSKI Dariusz  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1016 1016 WESOŁOWSKI Maciej  46 0 527:59:59.000 11:28:41.000
1017 1017 KOKOSZA Adam  29 0 503:59:59.000 17:22:45.000
1018 1018 BEŁZ Krzysia  41 0 503:59:59.000 12:17:33.000
1019 1019 BORUCKA Katarzyna  42 0 527:59:59.000 12:34:17.000
1020 1020 SKALSKI Rafał  11 0 455:59:59.000 41:27:16.000
1021 1021 MIREK Łukasz  105 0,1 527:59:59.000 05:01:42.000
1022 1022 KUC Dominik  46 0 527:59:59.000 11:28:41.000
1023 1023 JACHIMCZAK Ryszard  127 0,1 526:28:13.000 04:08:43.000
1024 1024 OSTOLSKA Anna  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1025 1025 FORMA Grzegorz  83 0,1 527:52:12.000 06:21:35.000
1026 1026 ZDERKIEWICZ Maciej  21 0 503:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
1027 1027 KONECKA Karolina  5 0 119:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
1029 1029 SHYBANOVA Liza  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1030 1030 PROROK Tomasz  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1031 1031 MUSIK Alina  25 0 503:59:59.000 20:09:35.000
1032 1032 JĘDRZEJCZYK Łukasz  21 0 503:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
1033 1033 WÓJCIK Tomek  21 0 503:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
1035 1035 ŻYDZIK Jakub  25 0 527:59:59.000 21:07:11.000
1036 1036 ŁADZIŃSKI Jakub  33 0 287:59:59.000 08:43:38.000
1037 1037 STYCZ Katarzyna  23 0 335:59:59.000 14:36:31.000
1038 1038 GRONOSTAJSKA Anna  13 0 311:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
1039 1039 NOLBRZAK Michał  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1040 1040 SIENKIEWICZ Ula  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1041 1041 GRUDA Anna  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1042 1042 CZARNIAWSKA Marta  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1043 1043 MĄKOWSKA Kasia  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1044 1044 JANČIUS Deividas  41 0 503:59:59.000 12:17:33.000
1045 1045 GRIGAITYTE Gabriele  44 0 527:59:59.000 11:59:59.000
1046 1046 RYŃSKI Piotr  79 0,1 527:59:59.000 06:41:00.000
1047 1047 GÓRKA Marzena  35 0 455:59:59.000 13:01:42.000
1048 1048 MICHALSKA Adrianna  91 0,1 527:59:59.000 05:48:07.000
1049 1049 SZCZUDŁO Jarek  111 0,1 551:59:59.000 04:58:22.000
1051 1051 GOMULSKA Iwona  43 0 527:59:59.000 12:16:44.000
1052 1052 RADZIAK Magdalena  37 0 455:59:59.000 12:19:27.000
1053 1053 KOWALCZYK Karol  27 0 455:59:59.000 16:53:19.000
1054 1054 GNYSIŃSKA Anna  41 0 527:59:59.000 12:52:40.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  46:42:58.000 22:42:59.000
3 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  47:59:59.000 01:17:01.000
4 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  70:34:29.000 22:34:30.000
5 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  71:59:59.000 01:25:30.000
6 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  93:19:41.000 21:19:42.000
7 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  95:59:59.000 02:40:18.000
8 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  117:53:58.000 21:53:59.000
9 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  119:50:17.000 01:56:19.000
10 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  119:59:59.000 00:09:42.000
11 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Znaleziono 101 wynik(ów)



12 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  142:59:49.000 22:59:50.000
13 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  143:40:43.000 00:40:54.000
14 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  143:59:59.000 00:19:16.000
15 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  166:44:01.000 22:44:02.000
17 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  166:57:26.000 00:13:25.000
18 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  167:59:40.000 01:02:14.000
19 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  167:59:59.000 00:00:19.000
20 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  190:09:35.000 22:09:36.000
23 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  191:59:59.000 01:50:24.000
24 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  213:54:35.000 21:54:36.000
25 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  215:59:59.000 02:05:24.000
26 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  238:04:42.000 22:04:43.000
27 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  239:59:59.000 01:55:17.000
28 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  261:10:10.000 21:10:11.000
29 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  263:19:12.000 02:09:02.000
30 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  263:59:59.000 00:40:47.000
31 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  309:41:08.000 45:41:09.000
33 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  310:55:57.000 01:14:49.000
34 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  311:47:27.000 00:51:30.000
35 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  311:59:59.000 00:12:32.000
36 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  452:14:16.000 140:14:17.000
39 1 1 SEJBUK Ilona  455:59:59.000 03:45:43.000
1 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  95:31:14.000 71:31:15.000
3 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  95:59:59.000 00:28:45.000
4 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  119:03:56.000 23:03:57.000
5 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  119:59:59.000 00:56:03.000
6 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  143:28:07.000 23:28:08.000
7 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  143:59:59.000 00:31:52.000
8 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  191:27:03.000 47:27:04.000
9 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  191:43:54.000 00:16:51.000
10 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  191:59:59.000 00:16:05.000
11 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  214:37:46.000 22:37:47.000
13 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  215:59:59.000 01:22:13.000
14 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  238:46:21.000 22:46:22.000
15 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  239:59:59.000 01:13:38.000
16 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  263:18:09.000 23:18:10.000
17 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  263:59:59.000 00:41:50.000
18 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  287:42:57.000 23:42:58.000
19 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  287:59:59.000 00:17:02.000
20 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  310:49:27.000 22:49:28.000
21 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  311:59:59.000 01:10:32.000
22 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  383:23:02.000 71:23:03.000
23 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  383:35:20.000 00:12:18.000
24 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  383:47:01.000 00:11:41.000
25 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  383:59:59.000 00:12:58.000
26 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  407:35:59.000 23:36:00.000
29 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  407:59:59.000 00:24:00.000
30 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  430:42:06.000 22:42:07.000
31 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  431:59:59.000 01:17:53.000
32 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  455:25:40.000 23:25:41.000
33 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  455:59:59.000 00:34:19.000
34 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  479:45:49.000 23:45:50.000
35 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  479:59:59.000 00:14:10.000
36 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  503:15:59.000 23:16:00.000
37 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  503:59:59.000 00:44:00.000
38 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  527:01:26.000 23:01:27.000
39 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  527:41:26.000 00:40:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



40 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  527:59:59.000 00:18:33.000
41 4 4 KAZAŁA Izabela  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 5 5 PRAKOPIMAS Paulius  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 5 5 PRAKOPIMAS Paulius  92:56:17.000 68:56:18.000
3 5 5 PRAKOPIMAS Paulius  95:59:59.000 03:03:42.000
1 6 6 DEBSKA Ewa  20:23:12.000 20:23:12.000
2 6 6 DEBSKA Ewa  43:53:26.000 23:30:14.000
3 6 6 DEBSKA Ewa  44:47:50.000 00:54:24.000
4 6 6 DEBSKA Ewa  112:34:15.000 67:46:25.000
5 6 6 DEBSKA Ewa  113:49:51.000 01:15:36.000
1 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  22:39:18.000 22:39:18.000
2 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  23:19:39.000 00:40:21.000
3 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  23:30:15.000 00:10:36.000
4 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  23:59:59.000 00:29:44.000
5 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  33:59:59.000 10:00:00.000
9 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  47:17:57.000 13:17:58.000
10 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  47:59:59.000 00:42:02.000
11 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  59:59:59.000 12:00:00.000
13 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  71:59:59.000 12:00:00.000
14 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  83:59:59.000 12:00:00.000
15 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  95:59:59.000 12:00:00.000
16 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  109:59:59.000 14:00:00.000
17 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  119:59:59.000 10:00:00.000
18 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  137:59:59.000 18:00:00.000
19 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  143:59:59.000 06:00:00.000
20 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  159:59:59.000 16:00:00.000
21 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  167:59:59.000 08:00:00.000
22 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  185:59:59.000 18:00:00.000
23 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  191:59:59.000 06:00:00.000
24 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  207:59:59.000 16:00:00.000
25 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  215:59:59.000 08:00:00.000
26 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  231:59:59.000 16:00:00.000
27 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  239:59:59.000 08:00:00.000
28 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  255:59:59.000 16:00:00.000
29 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  263:59:59.000 08:00:00.000
30 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  279:59:59.000 16:00:00.000
31 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  287:59:59.000 08:00:00.000
32 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  303:59:59.000 16:00:00.000
33 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  311:59:59.000 08:00:00.000
34 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  327:59:59.000 16:00:00.000
35 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  335:59:59.000 08:00:00.000
36 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  351:59:59.000 16:00:00.000
37 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  359:59:59.000 08:00:00.000
38 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  377:59:59.000 18:00:00.000
39 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  383:59:59.000 06:00:00.000
40 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  403:59:59.000 20:00:00.000
41 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  407:59:59.000 04:00:00.000
42 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  426:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
43 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  431:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
44 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  452:59:59.000 21:00:00.000
45 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  455:59:59.000 03:00:00.000
46 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  473:59:59.000 18:00:00.000
47 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  479:59:59.000 06:00:00.000
48 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  495:59:59.000 16:00:00.000
49 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  503:59:59.000 08:00:00.000
50 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  519:59:59.000 16:00:00.000
51 8 8 KAVALIAUSKAITE Lina  527:59:59.000 08:00:00.000
1 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  11:49:16.000 11:49:16.000
2 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  15:16:19.000 03:27:03.000
3 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  16:07:27.000 00:51:08.000
4 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  39:30:37.000 23:23:10.000
5 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  40:32:36.000 01:01:59.000
6 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  62:43:41.000 22:11:05.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



7 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  63:28:46.000 00:45:05.000
8 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  70:48:39.000 07:19:53.000
9 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  71:00:16.000 00:11:37.000
10 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  90:25:23.000 19:25:07.000
11 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  91:53:08.000 01:27:45.000
12 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  111:24:49.000 19:31:41.000
13 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  112:44:03.000 01:19:14.000
14 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  131:40:58.000 18:56:55.000
15 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  131:55:34.000 00:14:36.000
16 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  132:43:16.000 00:47:42.000
17 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  132:57:37.000 00:14:21.000
18 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  138:03:43.000 05:06:06.000
19 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  138:50:49.000 00:47:06.000
20 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  151:05:52.000 12:15:03.000
21 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  152:24:33.000 01:18:41.000
22 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  159:21:20.000 06:56:47.000
23 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  159:43:36.000 00:22:16.000
24 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  159:52:08.000 00:08:32.000
25 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  160:10:24.000 00:18:16.000
26 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  175:04:13.000 14:53:49.000
27 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  175:46:17.000 00:42:04.000
28 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  183:29:36.000 07:43:19.000
29 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  183:49:29.000 00:19:53.000
30 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  184:09:05.000 00:19:36.000
31 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  184:40:24.000 00:31:19.000
32 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  186:13:55.000 01:33:31.000
33 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  187:16:36.000 01:02:41.000
34 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  199:10:30.000 11:53:54.000
35 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  199:49:23.000 00:38:53.000
36 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  234:50:28.000 35:01:05.000
37 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  235:58:44.000 01:08:16.000
38 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  276:11:09.000 40:12:25.000
39 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  277:20:26.000 01:09:17.000
40 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  329:39:37.000 52:19:11.000
41 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  330:45:21.000 01:05:44.000
42 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  353:58:12.000 23:12:51.000
43 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  354:49:37.000 00:51:25.000
44 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  377:39:20.000 22:49:43.000
45 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  378:51:28.000 01:12:08.000
46 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  397:18:16.000 18:26:48.000
47 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  398:27:18.000 01:09:02.000
48 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  418:50:27.000 20:23:09.000
49 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  419:36:10.000 00:45:43.000
50 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  419:57:04.000 00:20:54.000
51 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  420:20:13.000 00:23:09.000
52 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  441:33:36.000 21:13:23.000
53 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  442:44:59.000 01:11:23.000
54 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  467:14:04.000 24:29:05.000
55 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  467:53:46.000 00:39:42.000
56 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  496:12:06.000 28:18:20.000
57 11 11 VEENSALU Annika  496:50:53.000 00:38:47.000
1 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  45:27:59.000 21:28:00.000
3 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  47:59:59.000 02:32:00.000
4 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  69:49:59.000 21:50:00.000
5 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  71:59:59.000 02:10:00.000
6 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  91:52:59.000 19:53:00.000
7 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  95:59:59.000 04:07:00.000
8 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  114:44:59.000 18:45:00.000
9 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  119:59:59.000 05:15:00.000
10 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  141:38:59.000 21:39:00.000
11 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  143:59:59.000 02:21:00.000
12 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  166:23:59.000 22:24:00.000
13 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  167:59:59.000 01:36:00.000
14 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  190:09:59.000 22:10:00.000
15 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  191:59:59.000 01:50:00.000
16 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  213:36:59.000 21:37:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



17 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  215:59:59.000 02:23:00.000
18 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  237:39:59.000 21:40:00.000
19 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  239:59:59.000 02:20:00.000
20 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  261:49:59.000 21:50:00.000
21 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  263:59:59.000 02:10:00.000
22 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  285:47:59.000 21:48:00.000
23 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  287:59:59.000 02:12:00.000
24 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  309:55:59.000 21:56:00.000
25 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  311:59:59.000 02:04:00.000
26 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  334:00:59.000 22:01:00.000
27 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  335:59:59.000 01:59:00.000
28 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  358:08:59.000 22:09:00.000
29 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  359:59:59.000 01:51:00.000
30 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  382:18:59.000 22:19:00.000
31 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  383:59:59.000 01:41:00.000
32 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  406:29:59.000 22:30:00.000
33 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  407:59:59.000 01:30:00.000
34 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  429:11:59.000 21:12:00.000
35 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  431:59:59.000 02:48:00.000
36 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  452:59:59.000 21:00:00.000
37 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  455:59:59.000 03:00:00.000
38 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  477:49:59.000 21:50:00.000
39 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  479:59:59.000 02:10:00.000
40 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  502:41:59.000 22:42:00.000
41 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  503:59:59.000 01:18:00.000
42 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  526:17:59.000 22:18:00.000
43 12 12 GÓRALCZYK Artur  527:59:59.000 01:42:00.000
1 13 13 OJA Lea  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 13 13 OJA Lea  45:47:54.000 21:47:55.000
3 13 13 OJA Lea  47:59:59.000 02:12:05.000
4 13 13 OJA Lea  70:34:44.000 22:34:45.000
5 13 13 OJA Lea  71:59:59.000 01:25:15.000
6 13 13 OJA Lea  94:10:49.000 22:10:50.000
7 13 13 OJA Lea  95:59:59.000 01:49:10.000
8 13 13 OJA Lea  117:31:56.000 21:31:57.000
9 13 13 OJA Lea  119:59:59.000 02:28:03.000
10 13 13 OJA Lea  166:09:40.000 46:09:41.000
11 13 13 OJA Lea  167:59:59.000 01:50:19.000
12 13 13 OJA Lea  189:35:02.000 21:35:03.000
13 13 13 OJA Lea  191:59:59.000 02:24:57.000
14 13 13 OJA Lea  212:53:22.000 20:53:23.000
15 13 13 OJA Lea  215:59:59.000 03:06:37.000
16 13 13 OJA Lea  237:46:47.000 21:46:48.000
17 13 13 OJA Lea  239:59:59.000 02:13:12.000
18 13 13 OJA Lea  262:57:02.000 22:57:03.000
19 13 13 OJA Lea  263:19:46.000 00:22:44.000
20 13 13 OJA Lea  263:43:56.000 00:24:10.000
21 13 13 OJA Lea  263:59:59.000 00:16:03.000
22 13 13 OJA Lea  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 13 13 OJA Lea  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 13 13 OJA Lea  286:45:19.000 22:45:20.000
25 13 13 OJA Lea  287:59:59.000 01:14:40.000
26 13 13 OJA Lea  310:17:45.000 22:17:46.000
27 13 13 OJA Lea  310:36:33.000 00:18:48.000
28 13 13 OJA Lea  311:59:59.000 01:23:26.000
29 13 13 OJA Lea  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 13 13 OJA Lea  334:42:55.000 22:42:56.000
31 13 13 OJA Lea  335:59:59.000 01:17:04.000
32 13 13 OJA Lea  357:30:51.000 21:30:52.000
33 13 13 OJA Lea  359:59:59.000 02:29:08.000
34 13 13 OJA Lea  382:31:03.000 22:31:04.000
35 13 13 OJA Lea  383:59:59.000 01:28:56.000
36 13 13 OJA Lea  394:10:59.000 10:11:00.000
37 13 13 OJA Lea  407:59:59.000 13:49:00.000
38 13 13 OJA Lea  421:03:59.000 13:04:00.000
39 13 13 OJA Lea  431:59:59.000 10:56:00.000
40 13 13 OJA Lea  449:32:59.000 17:33:00.000
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41 13 13 OJA Lea  455:59:59.000 06:27:00.000
42 13 13 OJA Lea  491:36:59.000 35:37:00.000
43 13 13 OJA Lea  503:59:59.000 12:23:00.000
44 13 13 OJA Lea  517:22:59.000 13:23:00.000
45 13 13 OJA Lea  527:59:59.000 10:37:00.000
1 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  23:52:47.000 23:52:47.000
2 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  23:53:52.000 00:01:05.000
3 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  23:56:43.000 00:02:51.000
4 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  23:59:55.000 00:03:12.000
5 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  23:59:59.000 00:00:04.000
6 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  47:43:32.000 23:43:33.000
11 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  47:59:59.000 00:16:27.000
12 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  71:07:47.000 23:07:48.000
13 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  71:52:03.000 00:44:16.000
14 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  71:59:59.000 00:07:56.000
15 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  95:49:24.000 23:49:25.000
16 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  95:53:06.000 00:03:42.000
17 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  95:59:59.000 00:06:53.000
18 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  142:46:44.000 46:46:45.000
20 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  143:56:59.000 01:10:15.000
21 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  143:59:59.000 00:03:00.000
22 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  167:53:56.000 23:53:57.000
24 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  167:59:59.000 00:06:03.000
25 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  191:48:41.000 23:48:42.000
26 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  191:54:19.000 00:05:38.000
27 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  191:55:01.000 00:00:42.000
28 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  191:59:59.000 00:04:58.000
29 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  215:28:47.000 23:28:48.000
32 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  215:38:01.000 00:09:14.000
33 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  215:47:07.000 00:09:06.000
34 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  215:47:08.000 00:00:01.000
35 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  215:52:59.000 00:05:51.000
36 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  215:59:59.000 00:07:00.000
37 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  238:52:16.000 22:52:17.000
42 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:41:30.000 00:49:14.000
43 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:44:51.000 00:03:21.000
44 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:45:35.000 00:00:44.000
45 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:47:51.000 00:02:16.000
46 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:48:40.000 00:00:49.000
47 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:49:51.000 00:01:11.000
48 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:50:15.000 00:00:24.000
49 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:50:47.000 00:00:32.000
50 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:51:33.000 00:00:46.000
51 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:52:41.000 00:01:08.000
52 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:53:06.000 00:00:25.000
53 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:06:53.000
54 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
59 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
60 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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63 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
64 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
65 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  263:09:12.000 23:09:13.000
66 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  263:43:19.000 00:34:07.000
67 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  263:46:15.000 00:02:56.000
68 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  263:46:58.000 00:00:43.000
69 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  263:59:59.000 00:13:01.000
70 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
71 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
72 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
73 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  287:55:12.000 23:55:13.000
74 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  287:59:59.000 00:04:47.000
75 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  311:31:43.000 23:31:44.000
76 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  311:37:06.000 00:05:23.000
77 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  311:59:59.000 00:22:53.000
78 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
79 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  359:48:03.000 47:48:04.000
80 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  359:59:59.000 00:11:56.000
81 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  383:11:00.000 23:11:01.000
82 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  383:31:13.000 00:20:13.000
83 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  383:56:13.000 00:25:00.000
84 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  383:59:59.000 00:03:46.000
85 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
86 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
87 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  407:53:10.000 23:53:11.000
88 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  407:59:59.000 00:06:49.000
89 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  454:55:06.000 46:55:07.000
90 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  455:50:33.000 00:55:27.000
91 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  455:51:55.000 00:01:22.000
92 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  455:57:06.000 00:05:11.000
93 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  455:59:59.000 00:02:53.000
94 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
95 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
96 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
97 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  478:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
98 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  479:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
99 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  502:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
100 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  503:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
101 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  515:59:59.000 12:00:00.000
102 15 15 RASEVIČIUS Kęstutis  527:59:59.000 12:00:00.000
1 16 16 KOPPEL Deivi  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
1 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  118:32:01.000 22:32:02.000
3 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  119:59:59.000 01:27:58.000
4 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  142:35:30.000 22:35:31.000
5 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  143:59:59.000 01:24:29.000
6 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  190:26:51.000 46:26:52.000
7 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  191:59:59.000 01:33:08.000
8 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  214:29:54.000 22:29:55.000
9 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  215:59:59.000 01:30:05.000
10 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  238:40:22.000 22:40:23.000
11 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  239:59:59.000 01:19:37.000
12 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  262:30:23.000 22:30:24.000
13 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  263:59:59.000 01:29:36.000
14 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  281:34:55.000 17:34:56.000
15 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  287:59:59.000 06:25:04.000
16 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  310:36:28.000 22:36:29.000
17 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  311:59:59.000 01:23:31.000
18 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  334:27:09.000 22:27:10.000
19 18 18 DEKSNE Egita  335:59:59.000 01:32:50.000
1 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  35:59:59.000 12:00:00.000
3 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  47:59:59.000 12:00:00.000
4 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  55:59:59.000 08:00:00.000
5 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  71:59:59.000 16:00:00.000
6 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  89:59:59.000 18:00:00.000
7 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  95:59:59.000 06:00:00.000
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8 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  114:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
9 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  119:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
10 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  138:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
11 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  143:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
12 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  161:59:59.000 18:00:00.000
13 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  167:59:59.000 06:00:00.000
14 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  185:59:59.000 18:00:00.000
15 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  191:59:59.000 06:00:00.000
16 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  210:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
17 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  215:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
18 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  234:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
19 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  239:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
20 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  258:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
21 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  263:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
22 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  283:59:59.000 20:00:00.000
23 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  287:59:59.000 04:00:00.000
24 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  308:59:59.000 21:00:00.000
25 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  311:59:59.000 03:00:00.000
26 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  330:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
27 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  335:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
28 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  353:59:59.000 18:00:00.000
29 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  359:59:59.000 06:00:00.000
30 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  378:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
31 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  383:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
32 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  402:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
33 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  407:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
34 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  426:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
35 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  431:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
36 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  450:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
37 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  455:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
38 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  475:59:59.000 20:00:00.000
39 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  479:59:59.000 04:00:00.000
40 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  499:59:59.000 20:00:00.000
41 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  503:59:59.000 04:00:00.000
42 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  524:59:59.000 21:00:00.000
43 23 23 FALKOWSKA Magdalena  527:59:59.000 03:00:00.000
1 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  20:38:50.000 20:38:50.000
2 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  40:49:00.000 20:10:10.000
3 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  41:41:01.000 00:52:01.000
4 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  90:51:29.000 49:10:28.000
5 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  91:46:26.000 00:54:57.000
6 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  139:41:05.000 47:54:39.000
7 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  140:02:40.000 00:21:35.000
8 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  163:06:34.000 23:03:54.000
9 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  163:33:58.000 00:27:24.000
10 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  165:22:53.000 01:48:55.000
11 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  165:49:29.000 00:26:36.000
12 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  188:16:28.000 22:26:59.000
13 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  188:58:30.000 00:42:02.000
14 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  274:22:09.000 85:23:39.000
15 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  275:03:41.000 00:41:32.000
16 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  302:32:48.000 27:29:07.000
17 25 25 ADAMOWICZ Eliza  303:31:54.000 00:59:06.000
1 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  42:59:59.000 19:00:00.000
3 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  47:59:59.000 05:00:00.000
4 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  68:59:59.000 21:00:00.000
5 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  71:59:59.000 03:00:00.000
6 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  94:29:59.000 22:30:00.000
7 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  95:59:59.000 01:30:00.000
8 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  117:59:59.000 22:00:00.000
9 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  119:59:59.000 02:00:00.000
10 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  142:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
11 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  143:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
12 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  166:14:59.000 22:15:00.000
13 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  167:59:59.000 01:45:00.000
14 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  189:59:59.000 22:00:00.000
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15 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  191:59:59.000 02:00:00.000
16 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  213:59:59.000 22:00:00.000
17 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  215:59:59.000 02:00:00.000
18 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  262:59:59.000 47:00:00.000
19 27 27 VEIDEMANN Eveli  263:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
1 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  70:59:59.000 47:00:00.000
3 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  71:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
4 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  94:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
5 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  95:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
6 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  117:59:59.000 22:00:00.000
7 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  119:59:59.000 02:00:00.000
8 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  166:59:48.000 46:59:49.000
9 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  167:59:59.000 01:00:11.000
10 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  237:59:59.000 70:00:00.000
11 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  239:59:59.000 02:00:00.000
12 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  285:59:59.000 46:00:00.000
13 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  287:59:59.000 02:00:00.000
14 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  310:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
15 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  311:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
16 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  334:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
17 32 32 TIMOFEJEVA Alisa  335:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
1 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  46:42:22.000 22:42:23.000
3 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  47:59:59.000 01:17:37.000
4 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  70:50:16.000 22:50:17.000
5 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  71:59:59.000 01:09:43.000
6 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  94:54:13.000 22:54:14.000
7 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  95:59:59.000 01:05:46.000
8 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  118:49:03.000 22:49:04.000
9 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  119:59:59.000 01:10:56.000
10 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  142:49:35.000 22:49:36.000
11 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  143:59:59.000 01:10:24.000
12 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  166:55:58.000 22:55:59.000
13 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  167:59:59.000 01:04:01.000
14 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  190:50:38.000 22:50:39.000
15 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  191:59:59.000 01:09:21.000
16 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  214:54:32.000 22:54:33.000
17 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  215:59:59.000 01:05:27.000
18 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  238:29:07.000 22:29:08.000
19 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  238:42:18.000 00:13:11.000
20 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  239:59:59.000 01:17:41.000
21 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  262:31:41.000 22:31:42.000
23 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  263:59:59.000 01:28:18.000
24 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  286:55:08.000 22:55:09.000
25 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  287:59:59.000 01:04:51.000
26 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  310:49:45.000 22:49:46.000
27 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  311:17:08.000 00:27:23.000
28 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  311:17:53.000 00:00:45.000
29 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  311:59:59.000 00:42:06.000
30 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  334:51:16.000 22:51:17.000
33 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  335:59:59.000 01:08:43.000
34 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  358:55:06.000 22:55:07.000
35 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  359:59:59.000 01:04:53.000
36 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  382:48:48.000 22:48:49.000
37 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  383:59:59.000 01:11:11.000
38 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  407:00:45.000 23:00:46.000
39 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  407:59:59.000 00:59:14.000
40 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  430:48:06.000 22:48:07.000
41 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  431:59:59.000 01:11:53.000
42 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  454:39:22.000 22:39:23.000
43 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  455:41:28.000 01:02:06.000
44 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  455:59:59.000 00:18:31.000
45 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



46 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  478:36:59.000 22:37:00.000
47 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  479:59:59.000 01:23:00.000
48 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  502:51:19.000 22:51:20.000
49 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  503:59:59.000 01:08:40.000
50 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  526:49:40.000 22:49:41.000
51 34 34 ADAMCZYK Rafał  527:59:59.000 01:10:19.000
1 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  23:48:42.000 23:48:42.000
2 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  23:58:48.000 00:10:06.000
3 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  23:59:59.000 00:01:11.000
4 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  24:00:00.000 00:00:01.000
7 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  47:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
8 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  48:00:00.000 00:00:01.000
9 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  71:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
10 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  72:00:00.000 00:00:01.000
11 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  95:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
12 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  96:00:00.000 00:00:01.000
13 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  116:59:59.000 20:59:59.000
14 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  119:59:59.000 03:00:00.000
15 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  120:00:00.000 00:00:01.000
17 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  143:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
18 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  144:00:59.000 00:01:00.000
19 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  167:59:59.000 23:59:00.000
20 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  168:00:00.000 00:00:01.000
21 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  190:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
22 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  191:12:35.000 00:12:36.000
23 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  191:48:51.000 00:36:16.000
24 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  191:59:59.000 00:11:08.000
25 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  192:00:59.000 00:01:00.000
29 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  214:57:18.000 22:56:19.000
30 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  215:59:59.000 01:02:41.000
31 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  216:00:33.000 00:00:34.000
33 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  237:56:13.000 21:55:40.000
34 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  239:59:59.000 02:03:46.000
35 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  263:04:03.000 23:04:04.000
37 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  263:59:59.000 00:55:56.000
38 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  264:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
39 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  287:31:12.000 22:31:13.000
40 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  287:59:59.000 00:28:47.000
41 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  288:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
43 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  311:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
44 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  312:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
45 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  335:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
46 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  336:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
47 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  358:43:13.000 21:43:14.000
48 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  359:59:59.000 01:16:46.000
49 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  382:43:55.000 22:43:56.000
51 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  382:59:08.000 00:15:13.000
52 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  383:21:47.000 00:22:39.000
53 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  383:59:59.000 00:38:12.000
54 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  403:59:59.000 20:00:00.000
57 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  404:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
58 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  405:54:22.000 00:54:23.000
59 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  407:59:59.000 02:05:37.000
60 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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62 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  411:59:59.000 04:00:00.000
63 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  431:59:59.000 20:00:00.000
64 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  432:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
65 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  451:39:36.000 18:39:37.000
66 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  455:59:59.000 04:20:23.000
67 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
68 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  456:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
69 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  479:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
70 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  480:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
71 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  503:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
72 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  524:32:59.000 20:33:00.000
73 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  526:30:08.000 01:57:09.000
74 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  527:30:37.000 01:00:29.000
75 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  527:50:41.000 00:20:04.000
76 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  527:55:10.000 00:04:29.000
77 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  527:59:59.000 00:04:49.000
78 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
79 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
80 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
81 36 36 NOWOTNY Jarosław  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  22:53:35.000 22:53:35.000
2 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  23:59:59.000 01:06:24.000
3 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  41:46:54.000 17:46:55.000
5 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  41:51:18.000 00:04:24.000
6 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  42:39:41.000 00:48:23.000
7 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  47:23:35.000 04:43:54.000
8 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  47:59:59.000 00:36:24.000
9 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  63:52:11.000 15:52:12.000
13 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  71:59:59.000 08:07:48.000
14 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  94:26:02.000 22:26:03.000
15 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  94:54:52.000 00:28:50.000
16 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  95:18:36.000 00:23:44.000
17 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  95:59:59.000 00:41:23.000
18 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  118:18:37.000 22:18:38.000
21 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  118:51:05.000 00:32:28.000
22 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  119:59:59.000 01:08:54.000
23 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  131:56:30.000 11:56:31.000
25 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  143:01:40.000 11:05:10.000
26 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  143:59:59.000 00:58:19.000
27 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  159:24:32.000 15:24:33.000
29 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  166:33:03.000 07:08:31.000
30 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  167:59:59.000 01:26:56.000
31 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  182:48:17.000 14:48:18.000
33 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  191:59:59.000 09:11:42.000
34 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  207:29:05.000 15:29:06.000
35 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  214:19:58.000 06:50:53.000
36 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  215:59:59.000 01:40:01.000
37 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  232:54:32.000 16:54:33.000
39 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  237:34:47.000 04:40:15.000
40 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  238:24:01.000 00:49:14.000
41 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  239:59:59.000 01:35:58.000
42 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  262:26:15.000 22:26:16.000
45 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  262:30:11.000 00:03:56.000
46 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  263:59:59.000 01:29:48.000
47 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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48 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  286:45:02.000 22:45:03.000
49 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  286:53:36.000 00:08:34.000
50 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  287:59:59.000 01:06:23.000
51 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  310:26:11.000 22:26:12.000
53 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  311:15:24.000 00:49:13.000
54 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  311:59:59.000 00:44:35.000
55 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  334:02:42.000 22:02:43.000
57 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  334:38:32.000 00:35:50.000
58 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  335:34:49.000 00:56:17.000
59 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  335:44:32.000 00:09:43.000
60 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  335:59:59.000 00:15:27.000
61 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
64 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  356:56:42.000 20:56:43.000
65 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  357:55:04.000 00:58:22.000
66 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  358:50:44.000 00:55:40.000
67 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  359:59:59.000 01:09:15.000
68 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
69 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  381:21:04.000 21:21:05.000
71 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  382:25:20.000 01:04:16.000
72 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  382:36:23.000 00:11:03.000
73 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  383:47:01.000 01:10:38.000
74 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  383:59:59.000 00:12:58.000
75 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
77 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  405:34:21.000 21:34:22.000
79 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  405:41:44.000 00:07:23.000
80 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  406:52:53.000 01:11:09.000
81 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  407:44:50.000 00:51:57.000
82 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  407:45:58.000 00:01:08.000
83 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  407:59:59.000 00:14:01.000
84 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
85 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
86 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
87 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
88 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  429:41:39.000 21:41:40.000
89 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  430:20:02.000 00:38:23.000
90 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  430:52:55.000 00:32:53.000
91 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  431:51:37.000 00:58:42.000
92 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  431:59:59.000 00:08:22.000
93 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
94 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
95 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
96 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  451:31:36.000 19:31:37.000
97 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  455:35:09.000 04:03:33.000
98 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  455:59:59.000 00:24:50.000
99 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
100 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  475:23:23.000 19:23:24.000
101 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  478:55:23.000 03:32:00.000
102 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  479:10:48.000 00:15:25.000
103 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  479:59:59.000 00:49:11.000
104 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
105 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
106 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  498:12:25.000 18:12:26.000
107 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  502:59:58.000 04:47:33.000
108 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  502:59:59.000 00:00:01.000
109 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  503:19:10.000 00:19:11.000
110 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  503:34:09.000 00:14:59.000
111 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  503:59:59.000 00:25:50.000
112 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
113 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
114 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



115 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
116 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  523:59:07.000 19:59:08.000
117 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  526:08:41.000 02:09:34.000
118 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  526:16:52.000 00:08:11.000
119 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  527:59:59.000 01:43:07.000
120 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
121 37 37 TWORZYDŁO Łukasz  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  47:52:28.000 23:52:29.000
3 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  47:59:59.000 00:07:31.000
4 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  71:34:56.000 23:34:57.000
5 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  71:56:54.000 00:21:58.000
6 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  71:59:59.000 00:03:05.000
7 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  94:04:48.000 22:04:49.000
9 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  94:21:46.000 00:16:58.000
10 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  95:50:16.000 01:28:30.000
11 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  95:59:59.000 00:09:43.000
12 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  117:15:06.000 21:15:07.000
15 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  118:23:12.000 01:08:06.000
16 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  118:29:12.000 00:06:00.000
17 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  119:59:59.000 01:30:47.000
18 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  142:15:16.000 22:15:17.000
21 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  142:25:32.000 00:10:16.000
22 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  143:55:35.000 01:30:03.000
23 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  143:57:01.000 00:01:26.000
24 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  143:57:15.000 00:00:14.000
25 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  143:59:59.000 00:02:44.000
26 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  167:03:05.000 23:03:06.000
31 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  167:53:41.000 00:50:36.000
32 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  167:59:59.000 00:06:18.000
33 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  191:01:40.000 23:01:41.000
35 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  191:52:04.000 00:50:24.000
36 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  191:55:23.000 00:03:19.000
37 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  191:57:31.000 00:02:08.000
38 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  191:59:59.000 00:02:28.000
39 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  214:37:33.000 22:37:34.000
43 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  215:04:37.000 00:27:04.000
44 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  215:49:59.000 00:45:22.000
45 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  215:59:59.000 00:10:00.000
46 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  239:30:55.000 23:30:56.000
49 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  239:48:00.000 00:17:05.000
50 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  239:52:07.000 00:04:07.000
51 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  239:56:48.000 00:04:41.000
52 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  239:59:59.000 00:03:11.000
53 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  263:16:35.000 23:16:36.000
57 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  263:59:59.000 00:43:24.000
58 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  359:47:00.000 95:47:01.000
59 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  359:59:59.000 00:12:59.000
60 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  431:54:00.000 71:54:01.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



61 38 38 RYTKA Jolanta  431:59:59.000 00:05:59.000
1 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  38:58:59.000 14:59:00.000
3 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  47:59:59.000 09:01:00.000
4 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  60:30:59.000 12:31:00.000
5 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  71:59:59.000 11:29:00.000
6 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  83:55:59.000 11:56:00.000
7 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  95:59:59.000 12:04:00.000
8 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  111:05:59.000 15:06:00.000
9 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  119:59:59.000 08:54:00.000
10 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  134:13:59.000 14:14:00.000
11 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  143:59:59.000 09:46:00.000
12 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  158:18:59.000 14:19:00.000
13 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  167:59:59.000 09:41:00.000
14 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  182:45:59.000 14:46:00.000
15 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  191:59:59.000 09:14:00.000
16 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  204:57:59.000 12:58:00.000
17 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  215:59:59.000 11:02:00.000
18 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  252:48:59.000 36:49:00.000
19 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  259:14:59.000 06:26:00.000
20 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  263:59:59.000 04:45:00.000
21 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  280:35:59.000 16:36:00.000
23 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  287:59:59.000 07:24:00.000
24 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  304:58:59.000 16:59:00.000
25 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  311:59:59.000 07:01:00.000
26 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  326:45:59.000 14:46:00.000
27 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  335:59:59.000 09:14:00.000
28 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  349:51:59.000 13:52:00.000
29 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  359:59:59.000 10:08:00.000
30 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  375:01:59.000 15:02:00.000
31 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  383:59:59.000 08:58:00.000
32 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  400:09:59.000 16:10:00.000
33 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  407:59:59.000 07:50:00.000
34 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  421:07:59.000 13:08:00.000
35 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  431:59:59.000 10:52:00.000
36 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  445:30:59.000 13:31:00.000
37 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  455:59:59.000 10:29:00.000
38 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  473:47:59.000 17:48:00.000
39 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  479:59:59.000 06:12:00.000
40 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  496:35:59.000 16:36:00.000
41 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  503:59:59.000 07:24:00.000
42 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  519:51:59.000 15:52:00.000
43 40 40 PITKUN Jelena  527:59:59.000 08:08:00.000
1 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  24:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
3 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  47:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
4 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  48:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
5 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  71:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
6 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  72:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
7 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  95:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
8 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  96:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
9 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  119:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
10 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  120:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
11 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  143:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
12 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  144:00:59.000 00:01:00.000
13 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  167:59:59.000 23:59:00.000
14 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  168:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
15 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  191:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
16 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  192:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
17 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  215:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
18 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  216:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
19 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  239:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
20 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  240:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
21 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  263:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
22 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  264:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
23 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  287:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
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24 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  288:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
25 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  311:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
26 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  312:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
27 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  335:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
28 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  336:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
29 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  359:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
30 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  360:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
31 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  383:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
32 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  384:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
33 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  407:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
34 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  408:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
35 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  431:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
36 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  432:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
37 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  455:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
38 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  456:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
39 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  479:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
40 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  480:59:59.000 01:00:00.000
41 41 41 SOE Ave-Ly  503:59:59.000 23:00:00.000
1 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  09:46:13.000 09:46:13.000
2 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  09:53:20.000 00:07:07.000
3 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  12:07:15.000 02:13:55.000
4 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  14:34:19.000 02:27:04.000
5 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  15:32:40.000 00:58:21.000
6 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  17:15:14.000 01:42:34.000
7 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  17:48:58.000 00:33:44.000
8 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  32:01:51.000 14:12:53.000
9 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  33:00:54.000 00:59:03.000
10 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  33:47:05.000 00:46:11.000
11 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  36:40:15.000 02:53:10.000
12 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  37:04:39.000 00:24:24.000
13 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  38:00:02.000 00:55:23.000
14 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  40:13:15.000 02:13:13.000
15 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  41:06:44.000 00:53:29.000
16 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  58:44:19.000 17:37:35.000
17 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  66:06:46.000 07:22:27.000
18 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  78:00:54.000 11:54:08.000
19 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  89:03:34.000 11:02:40.000
20 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  102:52:57.000 13:49:23.000
21 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  113:18:00.000 10:25:03.000
22 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  129:09:12.000 15:51:12.000
23 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  129:44:19.000 00:35:07.000
24 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  133:18:31.000 03:34:12.000
25 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  136:25:18.000 03:06:47.000
26 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  138:12:55.000 01:47:37.000
27 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  139:14:43.000 01:01:48.000
28 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  152:54:32.000 13:39:49.000
29 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  153:30:58.000 00:36:26.000
30 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  157:14:23.000 03:43:25.000
31 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  160:44:33.000 03:30:10.000
32 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  161:18:26.000 00:33:53.000
33 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  162:04:56.000 00:46:30.000
34 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  176:17:00.000 14:12:04.000
35 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  177:02:50.000 00:45:50.000
36 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  178:15:54.000 01:13:04.000
37 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  179:35:48.000 01:19:54.000
38 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  181:09:17.000 01:33:29.000
39 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  183:28:30.000 02:19:13.000
40 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  184:01:12.000 00:32:42.000
41 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  185:25:22.000 01:24:10.000
42 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  185:31:15.000 00:05:53.000
43 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  186:18:39.000 00:47:24.000
44 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  199:29:25.000 13:10:46.000
45 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  201:57:00.000 02:27:35.000
46 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  204:42:09.000 02:45:09.000
47 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  205:28:24.000 00:46:15.000
48 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  206:28:12.000 00:59:48.000
49 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  207:01:41.000 00:33:29.000
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50 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  210:05:41.000 03:04:00.000
51 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  215:30:09.000 05:24:28.000
52 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  230:38:27.000 15:08:18.000
53 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  231:07:34.000 00:29:07.000
54 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  233:58:22.000 02:50:48.000
55 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  237:32:15.000 03:33:53.000
56 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  250:58:27.000 13:26:12.000
57 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  251:49:13.000 00:50:46.000
58 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  254:43:31.000 02:54:18.000
59 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  255:12:10.000 00:28:39.000
60 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  270:24:00.000 15:11:50.000
61 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  271:08:30.000 00:44:30.000
62 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  280:47:39.000 09:39:09.000
63 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  281:05:22.000 00:17:43.000
64 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  297:28:09.000 16:22:47.000
65 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  298:02:50.000 00:34:41.000
66 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  304:11:46.000 06:08:56.000
67 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  304:46:18.000 00:34:32.000
68 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  305:06:27.000 00:20:09.000
69 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  306:18:45.000 01:12:18.000
70 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  318:07:17.000 11:48:32.000
71 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  328:37:39.000 10:30:22.000
72 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  331:15:34.000 02:37:55.000
73 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  332:02:06.000 00:46:32.000
74 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  340:22:27.000 08:20:21.000
75 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  340:45:02.000 00:22:35.000
76 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  341:58:08.000 01:13:06.000
77 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  345:42:04.000 03:43:56.000
78 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  346:18:56.000 00:36:52.000
79 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  354:09:10.000 07:50:14.000
80 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  354:31:23.000 00:22:13.000
81 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  356:02:40.000 01:31:17.000
82 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  365:47:33.000 09:44:53.000
83 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  378:06:27.000 12:18:54.000
84 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  378:37:57.000 00:31:30.000
85 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  380:16:48.000 01:38:51.000
86 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  393:28:53.000 13:12:05.000
87 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  394:21:00.000 00:52:07.000
88 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  395:05:54.000 00:44:54.000
89 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  397:43:36.000 02:37:42.000
90 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  398:20:20.000 00:36:44.000
91 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  398:53:08.000 00:32:48.000
92 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  402:18:15.000 03:25:07.000
93 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  403:20:53.000 01:02:38.000
94 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  415:34:20.000 12:13:27.000
95 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  416:44:26.000 01:10:06.000
96 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  419:02:52.000 02:18:26.000
97 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  422:24:00.000 03:21:08.000
98 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  422:38:06.000 00:14:06.000
99 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  423:42:36.000 01:04:30.000
100 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  423:59:53.000 00:17:17.000
101 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  424:59:08.000 00:59:15.000
102 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  426:39:39.000 01:40:31.000
103 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  427:33:13.000 00:53:34.000
104 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  441:38:22.000 14:05:09.000
105 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  442:21:01.000 00:42:39.000
106 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  446:41:32.000 04:20:31.000
107 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  447:58:04.000 01:16:32.000
108 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  450:15:29.000 02:17:25.000
109 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  451:26:45.000 01:11:16.000
110 43 43 ODRZYWOŁEK Marcin  463:44:26.000 12:17:41.000
